
“Pursuing Victory with Honor” 
  
 

Mingus Union High School 

A4   -   Academics, Athletics, Activities, Appreciation 
2024 2025 Softball Schedule  

          4.4.2025 

Day Date Opponent JV Varsity 

Wed Feb 26 East mark 345pm – AWAY 345pm - HOME 

Tues March 4 Barry Goldwater 345pm-AWAY 345pm-HOME 

Tues March 11 Moon Valley ---- 4:00PM-AWAY 

Mon March 17 Paradise Honors 4:00pm – AWAY 6:00pm- AWAY 

Tues March 18 Bradshaw Mountain 345pm – AWAY 345pm- AWAY 

Thurs  March 20 Bradshaw Mountain 345pm- HOME 345pm – HOME  

Tues March 25  Lee Williams 130pm-AWAY 3:30pm - AWAY 

Thurs March 27 Lee Williams 345pm- HOME 345pm-HOME 

Mon March 31 Flagstaff 345pm- HOME 345pm-HOME 

Thurs Apr 3 Coconino 345pm- HOME 345pm-HOME 

Fri Apr 4 Flagstaff 345pm – HOME 345pm- HOME 

Tues Apr 8 Mohave 345pm- HOME 345pm-HOME 

Thurs Apr 10 Mohave 345pm – AWAY 345pm- AWAY 

Fri Apr 11 Shadow Mountain --- 4:00om - HOME 

Fri/Sat Apr 18/19 
FAITH MOORE MEMORIAL 

TOURNAMENT 
--- TBD 

Mon Apr 21 Prescott 3:00pm- AWAY 5:00pm-AWAY 

Wed Apr 23 Prescott 345pm- HOME 
345pm-HOME 

“Senior Night” 

Fri Apr 25 Coconino 4:00pm – AWAY 4:00pm- AWAY 

Mon Apr 28 Mesquite 345pm – AWAY 345pm- AWAY 

 

Head Coach: Shawna Figy      Athletic Director:  Yancey DeVore  

Assistants: Roquelyn Parker   Athletic Secretary:  Christina Montiel 

JV Coach: Haley Davis 

Volunteers: Katelyn Kline      


